w
w
w
.bradyid.com
/w
raptor
P.O
.Box 2131;  M

20% to 80% Non-condensing R.H.
Electrical - 90-264 VAC, 47-63 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
SELF-LAMINATING VINYL
Brady’s field-proven self-laminating vinyl
material combines white vinyl printing
substrate with
a clear overlam
for excellent
resistance to
water, oil, and
solvents.
NYLON
CLOTH
Brady’s tough
nylon cloth
labeling
material
features high
adhesion,
making it the ideal label for environments
where temperature extremes, moisture, oil
and dirt can degrade less durable materials.
Wraptor RECOMMENDED RECOMMENDED WIRE SIZE USE
Material LABEL SIZE W X H PRINTABLE/WRITE-ON AREA Pcs./Roll RIBBON Min Max Wire
Name (in.) (mm.) (in.) (mm.) UL Recognized Diameter Diameter Gauges
WRAP-1-427 0.500” x 0.750” 12.70 mm x 19.05 mm 0.500” x 0.375” 12.70mm x 9.53mm 5,500 R4311 0.060” 0.080” 18 - 22
WRAP-2-427 1.000” x 1.000” 25.40 mm x 12.40 mm 1.000” x 0.375” 25.40mm x 9.53mm 4,200 R4306 0.080” 0.159” 12 - 18
WRAP-3-427 1.000” x 1.250” 25.40 mm x 31.75 mm 1.000” x 0.500” 25.40mm x 12.70mm 3,500 R4306 0.159” 0.199” 10 - 14
WRAP-4-427 1.000” x 1.500” 25.40 mm x 38.10 mm 1.000” x 0.500” 25.40mm x 12.70mm 3,000 R4306 0.159” 0.279” 6 - 14
WRAP-5-427 1.500” x 2.500” 38.10 mm x 63.50 mm 1.500” x 0.750” 38.10mm x 19.05mm 1,700 R4306 0.239” 0.517” 1/0 - 8
WRAP-6-427 2.000” x 3.000” 50.80 mm x 76.20 mm 2.000” x 1.000” 12.70mm x 25.40mm 1,500 R4302 0.318” 0.597” 3/0 - 6
WRAP-10-427 1.000” x 2.250” 25.40 mm x 57.15 mm 1.000” x 0.750” 25.40mm x 19.05mm 2,500 R4306 0.239” 0.438” 1/0 - 8
MATERIALS /B-427 SELF-LAMINATING VINYL
Wraptor RECOMMENDED RECOMMENDED WIRE SIZE USE
Material LABEL SIZE W X H PRINTABLE/WRITE-ON AREA Pcs./Roll RIBBON Min Max Wire
Name (in.) (mm.) (in.) (mm.) UL Recognized Diameter Diameter Gauges
WRAP-7-499 0.500” x 0.750” 12.70 mm x 19.05 mm 0.500” x 0.750” 12.70 mm x 19.05 mm 4,500 R4311 0.060” 0.199” 10 - 22
WRAP-8-499 1.000” x 1.500” 25.40 mm x 38.10 mm 1.000” x 1.500” 25.40 mm x 38.10 mm 2,800 R4306 0.159” 0.438” 2 - 14
WRAP-9-499 2.000” x 2.000” 50.80 mm x 50.80 mm 2.000” x 2.000” 50.80 mm x 50.80 mm 2,100 R4302 0.212” 0.597” 3/0 - 8
MATERIALS /B-499 NYLON CLOTH
Automatically print and wrap labels in seconds!
AN ISO-9001 REGISTERED FIRM  ©2004 BRADY Corporation
Printed in U.S.A. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.